Platz

A W N -

Start
nummer

21
27
16
20

Team

Baumann, Frank / Baumann, Antonio

Schroéter, Wolfram, Dr. / Schréter, Jasmin
Klingbeil, Jirgen / Turner, Nils
Képke, Holger / Képke, Karin

Klassement Klasse -Y-
20. VTB Classic Tour 2025

WP1
KIasse Sollzeit:  03:05,00
Ist Differenz  Strafpunkte
Y 03:05,57 00:00,57 0,57
Y 03:05,62 00:00,62 0,62
Y 03:06,25 00:01,25 1,25
Y 03:09,27 00:04,27 4,27

26.04.2025

Sollzeit:
Ist
01:27,50
01:28,34
01:26,29
01:47,26

WP 2
01:27,00

Differenz
00:00,50
00:01,34
-00:00,71
00:20,26

Strafpunkte
0,50
1,34
0,71
10,00

ZK1

DK1
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Gesamt

1,07
1,96
1,96

14,27



